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Department

Degree Level

Program

4 Year Graduation Rate (100%)

2023

2024

2025

6 Year Graduation Rate (150%)

2023

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Education & Behavioral Science
Education & Behavioral Science
Education & Behavioral Science
Education & Behavioral Science
Education & Behavioral Science
Education & Behavioral Science
Education & Behavioral Science
Education & Behavioral Science
Education & Behavioral Science
Engineering & Computer Science
Engineering & Computer Science
Engineering & Computer Science
Engineering & Computer Science
Engineering & Computer Science
Engineering & Computer Science
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Accounting

Economics & Finance

Economics & Finance

Economics & Finance

Economics & Finance

Information Systems & Business Analytics
Information Systems & Business Analytics
Management, Marketing, and Supply Chain
Management, Marketing, and Supply Chain
Management, Marketing, and Supply Chain
Management, Marketing, and Supply Chain
Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences
Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences
Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences
Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences
Psychology & Counseling

Psychology & Counseling

Teacher Education

Teacher Education

Teacher Education

Computer Science
Computer Science
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Technology Program
Art + Design

Art + Design

Art + Design

Art + Design
Communication
Communication
English & Philosophy
English & Philosophy
English & Philosophy
Government, Law & Policy

BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA
BS
BA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BSE
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BSE
BA
BS
BSE
BSE
BSE
BA
BS
BSCE
BSEE
BSME
BS
BA
BFA
BFA
BS
BA
BS
BA
BA
BSE
BA

Agricultural Studies
Agriculture Business
Animal Science

Plant & Soil Science
Accounting

Economics

Business Administration
Business Economics
Finance

Information Systems and Business Analytics

Business Technology 4-12

Global Supply Chain Management

International Business
Management
Marketing

Exercise Science

Health Promotion
Sport Management
Physical Education
Psychology

Psychology

Elementary Education
Middle Level Education
Special Education K-12
Computer Science
Computer Science

Civil Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Engineering Technology
Art

Art

Graphic Design

Digital Technology & Design
Communication Studies
Strategic Communications
English

Philosophy

English

Political Science

45.45%
60.87%
34.62%
73.91%
26.39%
16.67%
27.27%
66.67%
43.18%
46.43%

0.00%
71.43%
45.45%
30.77%
42.86%
41.51%
71.43%
68.75%

8.33%

37.97%
50.00%
39.13%
22.22%
14.29%
21.05%

0.00%

0.00%
31.82%
11.11%

8.33%
20.83%
0.00%
52.78%
63.41%
47.83%
0.00%
31.82%
38.10%

50.00%
70.37%
71.43%
75.00%
16.07%
33.33%
27.14%
14.29%
51.16%
22.22%

0.00%
44.44%
33.33%
42.11%
39.53%
30.43%
75.00%
52.38%

7.69%
47.62%
45.45%
41.46%
39.13%

0.00%
21.43%
32.26%

5.56%
28.57%
23.08%
21.43%
50.00%

0.00%
15.79%
16.67%
38.89%
64.29%
53.33%
50.00%

8.33%
34.38%

57.14%
58.93%
33.33%
68.97%
21.05%
25.00%
28.67%

62.50%
23.53%

60.00%
57.14%
40.00%
47.73%
36.36%

0.00%
46.15%
17.65%
48.11%
52.00%
55.00%
50.00%
57.14%
25.00%
33.33%

7.14%

7.14%

6.45%
50.00%

0.00%
12.50%
12.50%
33.33%
39.29%
52.78%
30.77%

44.44%
39.39%

63.64%
69.57%
65.38%
82.61%
45.83%
16.67%
43.80%
66.67%
72.73%
71.43%

0.00%
85.71%
63.64%
56.41%
78.57%
83.02%
71.43%
68.75%
50.00%

64.56%
64.44%
52.17%
55.56%
35.71%
26.32%
47.06%
50.00%
68.18%
55.56%

58.33%
58.33%
28.57%
61.11%
85.37%
60.87%

0.00%
54.55%
52.38%

2024 2025
66.67% 71.43%
77.78% 78.57%
85.71% 79.17%
87.50% 82.76%
39.29% 57.89%
66.67% 62.50%
44.29% 46.00%
42.86%

67.44% 75.00%
55.56% 52.94%
66.67%
55.56% 80.00%
50.00% 100.00%
60.53% 55.00%
55.81% 70.45%
73.91% 76.62%
75.00% 0.00%
85.71% 69.23%
38.46% 41.18%
76.19% 66.04%
70.45% 77.33%
65.85% 75.00%
65.22% 69.44%
0.00% 57.14%
64.29% 43.75%
51.61% 42.86%
72.22% 57.14%
50.00% 71.43%
69.23% 61.29%
57.14% 87.50%
100.00% 0.00%
0.00% 25.00%
57.89% 62.50%
50.00% 80.00%
55.56% 57.14%
76.19% 80.56%
80.00% 53.85%
50.00%
25.00% 77.78%
62.50% 60.61%
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Department

Degree Level

Program

4 Year Graduation Rate (100%)

6 Year Graduation Rate (150%)

Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Liberal Arts & Communication
Nursing & Health Professions
Nursing & Health Professions
Nursing & Health Professions
Nursing & Health Professions
Nursing & Health Professions
Nursing & Health Professions
Nursing & Health Professions
Nursing & Health Professions
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
Sciences & Mathematics
University College

University College

University College

University College

History

History

Media & Journalism

Media & Journalism

Music

Music

Music

Music

Sociology & Criminology

Sociology & Criminology

Theatre

World Languages & Cultures

World Languages & Cultures
Communication Disorders

Health Sciences & Risk Management
Health Sciences & Risk Management
Health Sciences & Risk Management
Medical Laboratory and Radiation Sciences
Medical Laboratory and Radiation Sciences
School of Nursing

Social Work

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Chemistry & Physics

Chemistry & Physics

Chemistry & Physics

Chemistry & Physics

Mathematics & Statistics
Mathematics & Statistics

University College

University College

University College

University College

BA
BSE
BS
BS
BA
BM
BME
BME
BA
BA
BA
BA
BSE
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BSRS
BSN
BSW
BA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BSE
BA
BS
BS
BSE
BS
BSE
BAS
BAS
BGS
BS

History

Social Science

Creative Media Production
Multimedia Journalism
Music

Music

Instrumental Music

Vocal Music

Criminology

Sociology

Theatre

World Languages & Cultures
World Languages & Cultures
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Disaster Preparedness & Emergency Management
Health Studies

Nutrition and Dietetics
Clinical Laboratory Science
Radiologic Sciences

Nursing

Social Work

Environmental Studies
Biological Sciences
Biotechnology
Environmental Science
Wildlife, Fisheries, and Conservation
Biology

Chemistry

Chemistry

Physics

Chemistry

Mathematics

Mathematics Education
Applied Science
Organizational Supervision
General Studies
Interdisciplinary Studies

2023
54.55%
33.33%
34.38%
27.27%

16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
37.97%
24.00%
28.57%
33.33%

68.75%
12.50%
52.38%
66.67%
33.33%
12.07%
20.63%
34.55%

0.00%
14.74%
37.50%

0.00%
15.38%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
66.67%

0.00%
37.50%
37.50%
66.67%

0.00%
35.82%
39.13%

2024
54.55%
36.36%
48.65%
22.22%
33.33%
28.57%
18.75%

0.00%
39.68%
27.78%
77.78%

100.00%
33.33%
63.64%
27.27%
44.83%
14.29%
45.00%
12.50%
26.24%
43.75%
83.33%
19.57%
33.33%

0.00%
18.18%

0.00%
28.57%
25.00%

0.00%

0.00%
50.00%
20.00%
50.00%
55.56%
36.84%
44.44%

2025
66.67%
9.09%
44.74%
25.00%

20.00%
5.00%
0.00%

53.52%

14.81%

33.33%
0.00%

56.25%
62.50%
33.33%
22.22%
21.43%
24.44%
29.50%
36.84%
100.00%
19.15%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
14.29%
0.00%

33.33%
0.00%

0.00%
32.93%
59.09%

2023
63.64%
62.50%
56.25%
36.36%

66.67%
83.33%
66.67%
51.90%
44.00%
57.14%
33.33%

87.50%
31.25%
80.95%
100.00%
72.22%
44.83%
51.32%
72.73%
100.00%
49.47%
62.50%
33.33%
46.15%
0.00%
33.33%
20.00%
66.67%
0.00%
62.50%
75.00%
66.67%
25.00%
52.99%
69.57%

2024 2025
72.73% 88.89%
72.73% 54.55%
62.16% 71.05%
55.56% 25.00%
66.67%

85.71% 100.00%
75.00% 55.00%
50.00% 0.00%
52.38% 74.65%
55.56% 59.26%
88.89% 83.33%
100.00% 25.00%
33.33%
84.85% 75.00%
54.55% 75.00%
68.97% 66.67%
71.43% 33.33%
80.00% 50.00%
43.75% 62.22%
55.45% 66.00%
78.13% 63.16%
100.00% 100.00%
59.78% 58.51%
66.67% 66.67%
0.00% 0.00%
81.82% 55.56%
0.00% 0.00%
57.14% 20.00%
75.00% 28.57%
0.00% 100.00%
100.00%
75.00% 66.67%
40.00% 25.00%
50.00%
55.56% 7.69%
54.39% 57.32%
70.37% 81.82%

* Note: College, department, and program-level graduation rates follow IPEDS six-year graduation rate methodology, adapted only where necessary for sub-institutional analysis. Student affiliation with colleges, departments, and programs is captured during
the first semester of junior standing to account for frequent major changes prior to reaching junior status.

* Office of Institutional Research
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