

* Check Note Below

Graduation Rate by Program (2023 - 2025)

Updated: October 20, 2025

College	Donostwont	Degree Level	Program	4 Year Grad	4 Year Graduation Rate (100%)			6 Year Graduation Rate (150%)		
	Department			2023	2024	2025	2023	2024	2025	
Agriculture	Agriculture	BSA	Agricultural Studies	45.45%	50.00%	57.14%	63.64%	66.67%	71.43%	
Agriculture	Agriculture	BSA	Agriculture Business	60.87%	70.37%	58.93%	69.57%	77.78%	78.57%	
Agriculture	Agriculture	BSA	Animal Science	34.62%	71.43%	33.33%	65.38%	85.71%	79.17%	
Agriculture	Agriculture	BSA	Plant & Soil Science	73.91%	75.00%	68.97%	82.61%	87.50%	82.76%	
Business	Accounting	BS	Accounting	26.39%	16.07%	21.05%	45.83%	39.29%	57.89%	
Business	Economics & Finance	BA	Economics	16.67%	33.33%	25.00%	16.67%	66.67%	62.50%	
Business	Economics & Finance	BS	Business Administration	27.27%	27.14%	28.67%	43.80%	44.29%	46.00%	
Business	Economics & Finance	BS	Business Economics	66.67%	14.29%		66.67%	42.86%		
Business	Economics & Finance	BS	Finance	43.18%	51.16%	62.50%	72.73%	67.44%	75.00%	
Business	Information Systems & Business Analytics	BS	Information Systems and Business Analytics	46.43%	22.22%	23.53%	71.43%	55.56%	52.94%	
Business	Information Systems & Business Analytics	BSE	Business Technology 4-12	0.00%	0.00%		0.00%	66.67%		
Business	Management, Marketing, and Supply Chain	BS	Global Supply Chain Management	71.43%	44.44%	60.00%	85.71%	55.56%	80.00%	
Business	Management, Marketing, and Supply Chain	BS	International Business	45.45%	33.33%	57.14%	63.64%	50.00%	100.00%	
Business	Management, Marketing, and Supply Chain	BS	Management	30.77%	42.11%	40.00%	56.41%	60.53%	55.00%	
Business	Management, Marketing, and Supply Chain	BS	Marketing	42.86%	39.53%	47.73%	78.57%	55.81%	70.45%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences	BS	Exercise Science	41.51%	30.43%	36.36%	83.02%	73.91%	76.62%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences	BS	Health Promotion	71.43%	75.00%	0.00%	71.43%	75.00%	0.00%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences	BS	Sport Management	68.75%	52.38%	46.15%	68.75%	85.71%	69.23%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Health, Physical Education, & Sport Sciences	BSE	Physical Education	8.33%	7.69%	17.65%	50.00%	38.46%	41.18%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Psychology & Counseling	BA	Psychology		47.62%	48.11%		76.19%	66.04%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Psychology & Counseling	BS	Psychology	37.97%	45.45%	52.00%	64.56%	70.45%	77.33%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Teacher Education	BSE	Elementary Education	50.00%	41.46%	55.00%	64.44%	65.85%	75.00%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Teacher Education	BSE	Middle Level Education	39.13%	39.13%	50.00%	52.17%	65.22%	69.44%	
Education & Behavioral Science	Teacher Education	BSE	Special Education K-12	22.22%	0.00%	57.14%	55.56%	0.00%	57.14%	
Engineering & Computer Science	Computer Science	BA	Computer Science	14.29%	21.43%	25.00%	35.71%	64.29%	43.75%	
Engineering & Computer Science	Computer Science	BS	Computer Science	21.05%	32.26%	33.33%	26.32%	51.61%	42.86%	
Engineering & Computer Science	Engineering	BSCE	Civil Engineering	0.00%	5.56%	7.14%	47.06%	72.22%	57.14%	
Engineering & Computer Science	Engineering	BSEE	Electrical Engineering	0.00%	28.57%	7.14%	50.00%	50.00%	71.43%	
Engineering & Computer Science	Engineering	BSME	Mechanical Engineering	31.82%	23.08%	6.45%	68.18%	69.23%	61.29%	
Engineering & Computer Science	Technology Program	BS	Engineering Technology	11.11%	21.43%	50.00%	55.56%	57.14%	87.50%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	Art + Design	BA	Art		50.00%	0.00%		100.00%	0.00%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	Art + Design	BFA	Art	8.33%	0.00%	12.50%	58.33%	0.00%	25.00%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	Art + Design	BFA	Graphic Design	20.83%	15.79%	12.50%	58.33%	57.89%	62.50%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	Art + Design	BS	Digital Technology & Design	0.00%	16.67%	33.33%	28.57%	50.00%	80.00%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	Communication	BA	Communication Studies	52.78%	38.89%	39.29%	61.11%	55.56%	57.14%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	Communication	BS	Strategic Communications	63.41%	64.29%	52.78%	85.37%	76.19%	80.56%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	English & Philosophy	BA	English	47.83%	53.33%	30.77%	60.87%	80.00%	53.85%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	English & Philosophy	BA	Philosophy	0.00%	50.00%		0.00%	50.00%		
Liberal Arts & Communication	English & Philosophy	BSE	English	31.82%	8.33%	44.44%	54.55%	25.00%	77.78%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	Government, Law & Policy	ВА	Political Science	38.10%	34.38%	39.39%	52.38%	62.50%	60.61%	

^{*} Office of Institutional Research



* Check Note Below

Graduation Rate by Program (2023 - 2025)

Updated: October 20, 2025

				4 Year Graduation Rate (100%)			6 Year Graduation Rate (150%)		
College	Department	Degree Level	Program	2023	2024	2025	2023	2024	2025
Liberal Arts & Communication	History	BA	History	54.55%	54.55%	66.67%	63.64%	72.73%	88.89%
Liberal Arts & Communication	History	BSE	Social Science	33.33%	36.36%	9.09%	62.50%	72.73%	54.55%
Liberal Arts & Communication	Media & Journalism	BS	Creative Media Production	34.38%	48.65%	44.74%	56.25%	62.16%	71.05%
Liberal Arts & Communication	Media & Journalism	BS	Multimedia Journalism	27.27%	22.22%	25.00%	36.36%	55.56%	25.00%
Liberal Arts & Communication	Music	BA	Music		33.33%			66.67%	
Liberal Arts & Communication	Music	BM	Music	16.67%	28.57%	20.00%	66.67%	85.71%	100.00%
Liberal Arts & Communication	Music	BME	Instrumental Music	16.67%	18.75%	5.00%	83.33%	75.00%	55.00%
Liberal Arts & Communication	Music	BME	Vocal Music	16.67%	0.00%	0.00%	66.67%	50.00%	0.00%
Liberal Arts & Communication	Sociology & Criminology	BA	Criminology	37.97%	39.68%	53.52%	51.90%	52.38%	74.65%
Liberal Arts & Communication	Sociology & Criminology	BA	Sociology	24.00%	27.78%	14.81%	44.00%	55.56%	59.26%
Liberal Arts & Communication	Theatre	BA	Theatre	28.57%	77.78%	33.33%	57.14%	88.89%	83.33%
Liberal Arts & Communication	World Languages & Cultures	BA	World Languages & Cultures	33.33%	100.00%	0.00%	33.33%	100.00%	25.00%
Liberal Arts & Communication	World Languages & Cultures	BSE	World Languages & Cultures		33.33%			33.33%	
Nursing & Health Professions	Communication Disorders	BS	Communication Sciences & Disorders	68.75%	63.64%	56.25%	87.50%	84.85%	75.00%
Nursing & Health Professions	Health Sciences & Risk Management	BS	Disaster Preparedness & Emergency Management	12.50%	27.27%	62.50%	31.25%	54.55%	75.00%
Nursing & Health Professions	Health Sciences & Risk Management	BS	Health Studies	52.38%	44.83%	33.33%	80.95%	68.97%	66.67%
Nursing & Health Professions	Health Sciences & Risk Management	BS	Nutrition and Dietetics	66.67%	14.29%	22.22%	100.00%	71.43%	33.33%
Nursing & Health Professions	Medical Laboratory and Radiation Sciences	BS	Clinical Laboratory Science	33.33%	45.00%	21.43%	72.22%	80.00%	50.00%
Nursing & Health Professions	Medical Laboratory and Radiation Sciences	BSRS	Radiologic Sciences	12.07%	12.50%	24.44%	44.83%	43.75%	62.22%
Nursing & Health Professions	School of Nursing	BSN	Nursing	20.63%	26.24%	29.50%	51.32%	55.45%	66.00%
Nursing & Health Professions	Social Work	BSW	Social Work	34.55%	43.75%	36.84%	72.73%	78.13%	63.16%
Sciences & Mathematics	Biological Sciences	ВА	Environmental Studies	0.00%	83.33%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Sciences & Mathematics	Biological Sciences	BS	Biological Sciences	14.74%	19.57%	19.15%	49.47%	59.78%	58.51%
Sciences & Mathematics	Biological Sciences	BS	Biotechnology	37.50%	33.33%	0.00%	62.50%	66.67%	66.67%
Sciences & Mathematics	Biological Sciences	BS	Environmental Science	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	33.33%	0.00%	0.00%
Sciences & Mathematics	Biological Sciences	BS	Wildlife, Fisheries, and Conservation	15.38%	18.18%	0.00%	46.15%	81.82%	55.56%
Sciences & Mathematics	Biological Sciences	BSE	Biology	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Sciences & Mathematics	Chemistry & Physics	BA	Chemistry	0.00%	28.57%	0.00%	33.33%	57.14%	20.00%
Sciences & Mathematics	Chemistry & Physics	BS	Chemistry	0.00%	25.00%	14.29%	20.00%	75.00%	28.57%
Sciences & Mathematics	Chemistry & Physics	BS	Physics	66.67%	0.00%	0.00%	66.67%	0.00%	100.00%
Sciences & Mathematics	Chemistry & Physics	BSE	Chemistry	0.00%	0.00%		0.00%	100.00%	
Sciences & Mathematics	Mathematics & Statistics	BS	Mathematics	37.50%	50.00%	33.33%	62.50%	75.00%	66.67%
Sciences & Mathematics	Mathematics & Statistics	BSE	Mathematics Education	37.50%	20.00%	0.00%	75.00%	40.00%	25.00%
University College	University College	BAS	Applied Science	66.67%	50.00%		66.67%	50.00%	
University College	University College	BAS	Organizational Supervision	0.00%	55.56%	0.00%	25.00%	55.56%	7.69%
University College	University College	BGS	General Studies	35.82%	36.84%	32.93%	52.99%	54.39%	57.32%
University College	University College	BS	Interdisciplinary Studies	39.13%	44.44%	59.09%	69.57%	70.37%	81.82%

^{*} Note: College, department, and program-level graduation rates follow IPEDS six-year graduation rate methodology, adapted only where necessary for sub-institutional analysis. Student affiliation with colleges, departments, and programs is captured during the first semester of junior standing to account for frequent major changes prior to reaching junior status.

^{*} Office of Institutional Research